A194, A196
A187,A189
D15

D08

A316

A42, Ad4
D145
D118
A81la

A315,A317,A319

A304, A306
A181
B76,B78
B61

C31

A155

C40

D02

D75

A06

C12

A175
A156
Ci121
A202
Fireside 02
A163
D158

C17

A321
C134

Cc10

A99

A140
C146,C148
B39, B41
Ci141

B59
A318, A320
B08, B10
D91, D93
A76

YDF Vendor List alphabetical
vendors sujbect to change

"""You""Nique Jewelry"
[PICKLES]
27 and Looming
4 Hearts Freeze Dried Snacks
ABC Petwear
Adoratio Farms
Agota Greek Gourmet
Alegria Co-Creations
All beaded up
All of Us Old Plantation Soup
Allen Gunn
American Glory Style
Amy Lundy Designs
ANCKERAMIC
Angie Hamilton Art
Asheville Tea Company
Atlanta Burns, LLC
Atlanta Vintage Travel
AVA Style Crafts
Avante Painting
Backyard Blades, LLC
Bandy's Bandanas
Bearly Chenille
Beer Drinking Accessories
Bejeweling Jewelry
Berry's Honey Farm LLC
Bethlehem shop LLC
Big Fan Art Studio
Bigfoot's Woodworks LLC
Birdie Street
Biton Art
Bless Somebody Soaps and Candles
Blossom and Gauge
Blossom Creek Elderberry Syrup
Blue Poppy Jewelry
Bocksteens
Bonn-gray Designs
Books, Bones and Blossoms
BR Marketing/Natures Glow
Bracewell Swing Factory
Brightland Leather Company
Brother Bear Designs



B122,B124
BO1

A92, A94
Booths
A123

A39
C34,C36
D154, D156
A73a, A73b
B64, B66
A326

Ch1

C120

B05, BO7
A147

A77

C129

A05

B24

A19

A74

B93

A324

A84

A149, A151
A195
A191, A193
C127
C125
D105, D107
D81, D83
C106,C108
A03

C140

A04

Cce1

C39, C41
Vintage Village
Al117

co8
Fireside 02b
A323, A325
A89

A158, A160

BTC Custom Designs

Bug Pottery

Built by Bees

Business name

By Design

Callaway Clay
Carolina Bee Farm LLC
Carolina Outdoor Mat Company
Carpe Librum

Carrie Made Mine
Castlewood Honey
Ceramics By Nature

CH Ceramics

Cheeky Maiden Soap Co
Chef Izin, LLC

Cherished Gifts
Chimichurri Kings
Chinese Art

Chop Jerky

chris bARentTz originals
Chris Southern Draw

Clay and Sea
Clay by Denee

Clay By Kass

Clay Hope Jewelry
CLCreates

Clean Stitches Embroidery
Clearly Charming

Cohn Creations

Coinhole

Colada Co.

Color of Heat

Connie Bennett Collection
Cooper's Provisions
Courtyard Arts

Craftly Ever After

Crafty Creations Wreath Shop
Crazy Daisy's Floral LLC
Creations by Zee
Creations on Canvas by Bentley
Creative Creations
Creative Jems GA
Creative Trivets Too!

Crescent City Shaveworks/Bathworks



B58

A83a

C49

D98

C123
A125

Cco7

B79

C169
A126,A128
D26, D28
Al144, A146
A334

All

A159, A161
C23,C25
C20

C132

B92

A21, A23, A25

A330
B12
C32
B04
D143
B70
D119
A52
A36
A60
D127
A134
A20
C124
C52
C142,C144
D120
C136
D140
C104
Do4
A33
C119
B18

Crochet by Millie

Crystal Clear Signs
Crystalize Home
Curlinator Designs

CV Designs

DARKSTAR MACHINATIONS
Desert Melon Clay
Designed 4 Your Home
Designs Galore by Kaleyah
Dixie Pottery

DK Designs Georgia

Do It All Designs

DOILY BOUTIQUE
Doo-a-little pottery

Dots of Faith

Dunlap Creek Fabrication
Ear Art, Inc

Edward Aretz - Jeweler

Elf Works

Elizabeth Anns

EM SAUCES AND MORE
Emily's Heirloom Pound Cakes
Envision Acres Farm
Ergamoca Art

Essential Candy

Evolmi

Fearfully and Wonderfully made Jewelry
Ferne Ruth Co.

Fish or Fowl

fivO Design

Floating Leaf

Flora and Function

Flower Jewelry

Forbidden Paradise Art

Forever Linked ATL Permanent Jewelry
ForeverGreen Super Naturals
FRIK AND FRAK FOODS LLC
FullMoon Tea Company
GardenArtWorks

Gardens of Honey
GarlicGraterWithLove

Garner Blue

Geecross Leather goods
GeorgiaFireSteel.com



A54

A305

B0O6

B108, B110
C35, C37
A173
C147
D117

A15

co4

D87

A142

A103

A48, A50
D110,D112
D134

D12

A198, A200

Vintage Village

C131
A40
C165
A157
B65

B97
B17
A172,A174
C122
C163
A38
A12
D136
B40
A176
B48, B50
C62
D97
B21

Vintage Village

A169

Vintage Village

C56
A143
D152

Gitts Bajan Pepper Sauce

Glass Lilies

Go Jumpin the Lake

Golden Isles Bracelet Co./Perfect Toe & Finger Rings
Golden Zen Boutique LLC

Good Lolli

Goose Goose Stitching

Gorgeous Chaos designs llc
Gracelynn's Clay Flowers

Great Scott Designs

Green Blanky Studio

Grill Wise Gadgets

Groovy Gurlz

Grown Wild Foods

H.L.Franklin's Honey

Haley Greene Pottery LLC

Halo Fabric and Dye

Happy Campers Crafts and Creations
Hard Lucks All American Shop
Hazel Beachwear/ crushable hats
Healing Art for the Heart

Hello Splendor

Henry Farms Broken China Jewelry
Hightower Crafts

Hippie's Homemade Candles
Holly Fields of Gold LLC

Holly Lane Christian Jewelry

Home Fields, Inc.

Homebody Happiness

Howard Bead Boutique

I&AAGroup

Iman Yvonne Beauty

indianroots

InGeorgia, LLC DBA/ 3 Beer Rub/WelnGeorgia
Inglenook & Co.

Inspirit

Ivory Elk Designs

Ivory LeShore's Gourmet Bread Pudding and Cheesecake 47-1272917

J Hain Art

J&A Woodworking and Engraving LLC
Jadeari Handmade

Jamilyn Boze Photography

Jar Masala

JB's Sopchoppy Sauce



A34

D95

A314

D10
C180,C182
Cco02

D115

B86

A332
C143,C145
B71
C100,C102a
A17
Vintage Village
A58

C46

C38

B34

B25, B27
Do6

D132

A78

C21
C157,C159
A168,A170
A81b

A204

C48

A130, A132
A83Db

A28

A300

A66, A68
C53
A118,A118a
A65

C55

B72

D138
Vintage Village
A91, A93
A188

D122

B20

JC Wade Originals
Jennifer Lynn Crafts
Jenny Danko Illustration and Design
Jilli PeacePots

Jodi Lynn Bows

Joe Natural Leather
Joey Jones Novels
Jon Jahraus Cartoons
JOSIE'SBACKYARD
JOURNEY TO VENUS
Junk Starlet LLC

JUST SAYIN Wood Crafts
Jute Sculptures

K&W crafts

Kaisa E Manninen
KAM Arts and Crafts
Kash's Craft Studio
Kate Lucas Art

Kat's Creations

KAT's Decor & More
KayyArkham

Kelley Layne Llc
Kim's Cheese Straws
Kinky Earrings

Knox Handmade Toys
Korky's Kreations
Kountry Candle Kollection
KRAZY CUP LADY CO.
Kreative Kandles

Ks Got You Covered
lacquerware by linda

Lady Belle (Gritscuits, Macarons & Beyond)

LazerEdge

Leather Around the Globe
Lemon Street Jewelry
Lemon-Aid Organics

Let's Head Out! Creations
letsjazzitup

Letter by Linda

LewLow

Lindy Leather

Little Red Hen Beeswax Food Wraps
LittleAppleCreations
Lizzies Cheese Straws



B19

A322

C178

D99

B33

A79

A29, A31
Co3

B54, B56
A313
Vintage Village
B13

A302

A182

Al162

A02

A35

C116

Al171

B81

D135, D137
A105
Vintage Village
A186

A190, A192
A119,A121
D148

A310
Vintage Village
Co09, C11
B35

C118

A233

A96

A86
Fireside 03
A63
A177,A179
D18

C139

D13

Al6, A18
Vintage Village
D124

LJM Accessories, Inc.(FlipSweater/FlipVest)
Lottiebelle's

Loud Italians

Loyal Wyvern LLC

Lucid Aromas

Lucy Lou's Designs

Lucy's Toys

Lumberjack's Arctic Treats
Mad Dash Mixes

Made From Coins

Magpie Hollow

Makes Perfect Scents

Mama Dinosews

Mama G's Creations/Salsa in a Snap
ManamiArt

Maple Creek Woodworks
Maple Milk Farm

Maps by Edward Rowan
Margarittas art

Mary's Origami

McKinnons Cocktails & Carolina Creekhouse
McRae Design

Megateeth Fossils

melissa's leather/yard critters
Mellonea's Mobile Boutique
Memory Glass Art by Laura
Merch and Mission

Metal Art Design

MIDGE MAN VINTAGE VINYL RECORDS
MIGDALIA

Mississippi Miracle Clay

Mod Clothing

Modern Forestry

Mom & Pops Maple

Morgan Farm Books
Mountain Mama Pottery
Mountain-Artisans.com
Mudpuppies Pottery

My Fowl Intentions

My Injeanious Design

My Urban Poncho

Nailed to the cross LLC
Nana's Naturals

NATU ART



C50 Natural Blessings Goats Milk Soap
B73, B75, D149 Nature's Gift Market

B26 Nectar of the Vine

C154,C156 New England Log Furniture

B46 New Wing Studio LLC

C138 NQC Designs (Northwoods Quilt Company)
B115,B117 Oakville Ironworks

A153 Obsidian Ascent

A303 Oh So Fitting

B51, B53 OldMorrisFarmLLC

B63 olive wood kitchenware

C135 Once Upon ATime

B38 One Magnificent Mouse

B67, B69 Our Daily Bread

A210 Our Two Bostons

C137 Owls of Athena

A166 Ox in the Shop

B28 Painting With Jae

D123 Palmetto Mud Pottery

D128 Pandora's Craft Box

Co05 Paperludus

A56 Patent Artwork

Cco1 Peace of Thread, Inc.

B100 Peach Pups Handmade Pet Accessories
Al116 Pens by ilania

A88, A90 PERKY MOOSE

B77 Perla LLC

A199 Personalized by Lilly Tumblers & More
B23 Personalized Dog Bandanas.com
A07 Petreaux's Gourmet Hot Sauce
A184 Phat Paws

A107 PillowSak

AGY Pizzazzed Paper

A70 Popi n Mimi's Pecans/Mama B's
D102 Prana Harmony Wellness

A308 Project Good Dogs

C105 Pups Up

D22 PURE BLISS ORGANICS

B106 RachelMade

B16 Racquet Poppers

A22 Rainbow Spinner

A212,A214 Random Stuff

D139 Rara Avis Objects

D150 Real Cajun Market



B0O3

D101

D104

A178

Al4

B68

C 58, C60
Vintage Village
A301

D133
C176

D121

A43, A45
A75a

C33

D04

D125
Vintage Village
B22
C128,C130
C150,C152
Fireside 4
D103

D142

A46

A109, A111
D17

A30

A145

A80

A113, A115
D11

D146

A09

B89, B91
B14

D85

D16
C27,C29
D109

A75b

C112
B102, B104
Vintage Village

Rebecca Ash

Rebecca Malcom LeatherWorks
Recycled Reels

Reminis Soaps LLC
Renee's Touch of Country
Reno's Jewels of the Antilles
Resurrected Journals

Retro Rosa

Rhapsody Handcrafted
Rhonda Coleman Art

Rhoot Man Beverage Company
Robin's Rockin' Cajun Pepper Jelly
Romero Seascapes
RoseAnna's Glass Art

Roxy's Collectables

Run to the Farm

Sadhana Beads

Safe Scents Shop

Salt Soothers NC

Sapone Soap

Sasha Di Lorenzo, DBA A Little Slice of Europe by Baguette Plus
Sassy South Art
Savannah custom creations
Sean La'Mont Originals

Seth's Custom Creations
Sherry's Gourmet Dips
Sidestreet Book Market
Silhouettes

Silks & Such

Silver Chick, LLC

Sincerely Saunders Art
Smitty's Shop Flags

Smoky Mountain Bow Knife
South Indigo Co.

Southern Addiction Decor
Southern Bales- Art by Allie's Studio
Southern Chic Vinyls

Southern Clay by Ejide
Southern Comfort Designs
Southern Cut

Southern Naturals
Southern River Chess
Southern Roots Designs
Southern Shabby P&R



Al112,A114
D160

A82

A13

B42, B44
A5B9, A61
A139

A327

D129

B80

Vintage Village

B11

B103

B47

Cc1e67
Al64

Ca4

D09

B37

C126
C115,C117
B02

A67

C06

Ae4

A47

Al141
D144
D130
C16,C18
B74
A127,A129
D05, D07
A312
C149

A26

C114

C59

Cc168

B88, B90
D106, D108
C184
A62a, A62b
D116

Space-Candy.Shop

Sparkle GlassArt

Spice Witch

Spin Organics

Splendor of Light Photography
Splinters and Rags

Star Mountain Soap Company
Start Studio Art

States Of Brew

Stitched by Catbhi
Stoneybrooke

Stuff 4U

SugarBabies,etc

Suga's Pimento Cheeses
Summer Linx

Sunnie's Bees

Sunstone Clay Co

Sweet Melts

Sweet Treats Cannery
Sweet's Elderberry

Tara's pumpkin patch

TH metal

That's Sew Willow

The American woodworker
The Beaded Closet

The Bonded Bar Co.

the Compleat Knight / A Children's Armoury
The Ember Cottage

The Golden Girl Co.

The Graphic Tee

The Great American Bonsai Company
The Grey Antler

The Hat Bar of Georgia

The Horti-Culture LLC.

The Imperfect Quilter

The Knothole

The Laughing Peach

The Mosley Six Kid Entrepreneurs
The Mouse in the Hammock
The Oak Shed

THE PAINTED DOOR

The Pottery Marketplace

The Quesnell Group, LLC

The Sassy Olive Handmade Headbands



C110

Cce4

D114
A120,A122
Vintage Village
C107,C109
A95

B43, B45
A32

C57

C174

B55

D96
C111,C113
B94, B96
A24
A136,A138
Cc47

A328
D126

C30

D24

B15

B82, B84
D100

C28

B105

C15

A100
Al165, A167
Vintage Village
A37

C26

C103

B36, B62
B114,B116
B98
A183,A185
C172
A329, A331
A08

The Silver Lining Jewelry Co.
The tin man and friends
The Wild Daisy
Thirty4stitches

Three Arrows Boutique
Timeless Charm

Tin Can Memories

Tin Roof Relics

TOA Waters
Transcending Tea
Treehouse Trinkets

True Honey Teas

TT's Trinkets

Turtle Old Man Jewelry

Two Sisters Glitter and Glass
Two Sisters Sewing

Two Southern Belles
Tyson's Craft Spot
Unbroken Linx-Permanent Jewelry
Unicorn Wranglers

Unique Seagrass Craft and gifts
Veazey Studio

Vigoa Cuisine

Vik-Art

Wade's Whatsits

Waffles the Adventure Cat
Wear Positivity Daily
What-A-Seat

Wheelie Good Dog Treats
Whiskey, Wine & Design
Wilde autumn

Wind and Fire Chimes
Wings4youflorida
Wonderbeam Trades
WoodLand Thistle

Woofs N Wags Boutique
World Gifts

Xevaduds Furbaby Fashions/Gnomeland Securitee

YaYa's Doodads
Zah Crystal Files
Zimpfer's Maple Products



